Ta-luku 140
Kaupunginkanslia

Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratuotot

Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Henkildstdkulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet
Avustukset
Vuokrakulut

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
Poistot ja arvonalen
TILIKAUDEN TULOS

Kayttoomaisuus-investoinnit

80501 Keskushallinto

Ta-luku 150

Keskitetysti maksettavat menot, kaupunginkanslian kaytettavaksi

Tuet ja avustukset
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Henkildstdkulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet
Avustukset
Vuokrakulut

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS

TAE2019
EUR
2834 000

14 000

11 110 000
16 000
2112000
16 086 000

-69 800 000

-42 855 000
-1 265 000
-4 022 000
-9 561 000

-306 000

-127 809 000

-111 723 000

-111 723 000
-7 135 000

-118 858 000

TAE2019
EUR
-15 790 000

TAE2019
EUR

4 350 000
4 350 000
-29 988 000
-36 291 000
-172 000
-72 395 000
-1 675 000
-789 000
-141 310 000
-136 960 000
-136 960 000
-136 960 000

TS2020
EUR
2834 000

14 000

11 110 000
16 000
2112000
16 086 000

-69 800 000

-42 855 000
-1 265 000
-4 022 000
-9 561 000

-306 000
-127 809 000
-111 723 000
-111 723 000

-12 414 000

-124 137 000

TS2020
EUR
-15 307 000

TS2020
EUR

4 350 000
4 350 000
-29 769 000
-36 291 000
-172 000
-72 395 000
-1 675 000
-789 000
-141 091 000
-136 741 000
-136 741 000
-136 741 000

TS2021
EUR
2834 000

14 000

11 110 000
16 000
2112000
16 086 000

-69 800 000

-42 855 000
-1 265 000
-4 022 000
-9 561 000

-306 000
-127 809 000
-111 723 000
-111 723 000

-15 207 000

-126 930 000

TS2021
EUR
-14 667 000

TS2021
EUR

4 350 000
4 350 000
-30 125 000
-36 291 000
-172 000
-71 395 000
-1 675 000
-789 000
-140 447 000
-136 097 000
-136 097 000
-136 097 000



